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XXXVIII REGATA PRIMAVERA

XXXVIII REGATA PRIMAVERA
TROFEO REPSOL

ORC, 180, FIGARO
01/05/2015 - 03/05/2015

REPJOL

RECORRIDOS Prueba : 01
Clases: ORCO + ORC1 + ORC2 + ORC 3 + ORC4 Recorrido : 01 Distancia: 18.33
Longitud Tramo Rumbo Tramo Direccion Viento
0.52 228 225
1.55 284 215
0.97 352 205
2.56 004 210
1.27 352 210
5.61 017 210
5.85 035 210
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